Appendix B - Statement of Conference Expenses

City of Port Colborne

Detail of Conference Expenses 2022

Council

FCM

AMO

OGRA

GLSLCI

H20

Total Conference
Expenses

Mayor Bill Steele-C,P
Councillor Monique Aquilina-C
Councillor Mark Bagu-C,P
Councillor Eric Beauregard-C,P
Councillor Ron Bodner-C,P
Councillor Gary Bruno-C,P
Councillor Frank Danch-C,P
Councillor Angie Desmarais-P
Councillor Dave Elliott-C
Councillor Timothy Hoyle-C
Councillor Donna Kalailieff-P
Councillor Harry Wells-P

2,910.45

2,774.34

203.52

2,498.29

481.89

716.31

6,606.94

2,774.34

203.52

TOTALS

5,684.79

203.52

2,498.29

481.89

716.31

9,584.80

FCM - Federation of Canadian Municipalities

AMO - Association of Municipalities of Ontario
OGRA - Ontario Good Roads Association

GLSLCI - Great Lakes & St Lawrence Cities Initiative

H20 - Highway H20

C-Current Term of Council 2022-2026
P-Previous Term of Council 2018-2022




